
Citrus Park 50+ Softball 

 

Schedule of Events – 2023 

   

     

Saturday, January  28     Can Am Games - 10:00am 

Sunday,  January  29     Street Dance – 1:00pm – 5:00pm 

Sunday, February  5     Street Dance  - Back Up Date  

 

Saturday, February  11     Armed Forces Games - 9:30 am 

Sunday, February  12     Super Bowl 

Wednesday, February  15    GNG Registrations 9:00am – 2pm 

       (Games are Aug 15-17, 2023) 

 

Saturday, February 18      Teachers vs. Security - 10:30am   

       Michigan vs World -Shortly after 1st Game 

Sunday, February  19 Poker Run  - Check in at 12:00p                              

Event starts at 1:00pm 

Monday, February 20 GNG Registration 11:00 am – 2:00pm 

Monday- Wednesday,  February  20-22   Elections – 10:00am – 2:00pm each day 

 

Tuesday,  February  21     Mardi  Gras - Line up at 9:00am 

                  Parade starts at 10:00am 

 

Saturday,  February  25     Scholarship Games    

 

Saturday,  March  4     All Star Games  10:00am 

 

Monday,  March 6 and Wednesday,  March  8   Women’s Registrations – 9:00am – 12noon 

Tuesday,  March 7 and Wednesday,   March 8  Men’s Registrations - 9:00am – 1:00pm 

 

Saturday,  March  11      Putt around the Park – 10:00am 

Sunday March 12     Fun Putt around the Park - 11:00am 

         (on the Hill at the softball fields) 

 

Sunday March 19     Poker Run II – 12 Noon    

  

Friday & Saturday, March 24 & 25   Women’s One Pitch  

 

Monday – Wednesday, March 27-29    Men’s One Pitch 

 

Thursday, March 30     Women’s Banquet -11:00am 

Men’s Banquet - 5:00pm 

 

August 15 - 17      Good Neighbor Games, Sarnia ON 


